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LWL
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Draft
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Main
Jib
Spin

= 1700 m
= 1650 m
= 500 m
= 375 m
- 8000 kg
= 2014 m
= 653 m
= 21.14 m
= 715 m
= 930 m
= 97.66 m2
= 70.51 m2
= 314.00 m2

note: Some trial certificate data may differ from sail plan layout
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